
 

 
ALL YOU NEED TO KNOW FOR CARTONBOARD 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

MCM Gernsbach GD2 
 

General Description: Fully coated White Lined Chipboard with greyback 
 

Board Construction 
 

Board Specification 
 

Microns μm Gsm Stiffness / Taber 15˚ bend mNm Recycled % 

Tolerance (+/- 5%) (+/- 2%) MD (-15%) CD (-15%)  

330 

370 

250 

280 

7.5 

10.7 

3.4 

4.9 

81% 

83% 

395 300 12.6 5.8 84% 

425 320 16.2 6.4 85% 

475 350 20.6 7.8 86% 

520 380 25.2 10.1 87% 

545 400 28.0 11.3 88% 

575 420 32.4 12.9 90% 

610 450 37.5 15.0 93% 

675 500 47.0 18.8 94% 

What are the uses for this board? 
Cartons: 

Non-direct food contact, Direct Contact with Dry Foods, Household Goods, 

Garden Goods, Toys, DIY, Industrial. 
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Mill Certificates 
FSC 

PEFC 

ISO 9001 

HACCP 

HALAL 

ISEGA on request 

ISO 50001:2011 

MULTIPLE PIGMENT COATING 
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PIGMENTATION 
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