VARSITY

MCM Gernsbach GD2

General Description: Fully coated White Lined Chipboard with greyback

Board Construction

MULTIPLE PIGMENT COATING	
PRINTED PIW	
MECHANICAL PULP & SORTED PCW	TOLOTA
S RTED F W	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

Board Specification

Microns µm	Gsm	Stiffness / Taber 15° bend mNm		Recycled %
Tolerance (+/- 5%)	(+/- 2%)	MD (-15%)	CD (-15%)	
330	250	7.5	3.4	81%
370	280	10.7	4.9	83%
395	300	12.6	5.8	84%
425	320	16.2	6.4	85%
475	350	20.6	7.8	86%
520	380	25.2	10.1	87%
545	400	28.0	11.3	88%
575	420	32.4	12.9	90%
610	450	37.5	15.0	93%
675	500	47.0	18.8	94%

What are the uses for this board?

Cartons:

Non-direct food contact, Direct Contact with Dry Foods, Household Goods, Garden Goods, Toys, DIY, Industrial.

Mill Certificates

- FSC
- PEFC
- ISO 9001
- HACCP
- HALAL
- ISEGA on request
- ISO 50001:2011

www.varsitypackaging.co.uk